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2014 CHAPTER VOLUNTEER OF THE YEAR

IRIT BARAK

Our chapter Outreach Coordinator, Irit Barak, has arranged the following schedule of Senior Outreach
events for 2015. If you are interested in participating, send an email to the chapter at
usadancela@gmail.com and we will forward it to Irit to add to her mailing list.

January 17 Saturday, 2-3 p.m. Studio Royal
3975 Overland, Culver City

February 22 Sunday, 2:30 – 3:30 Hayworth Terrace
325 N. Hayworth, L.A. 90048

March 28 Saturday, 2-3 p.m. Nazareth House
3333 Manning Ave, L.A. 90064

April 18 Saturday, 2-3 p.m. Sunny Hills Senior Living
8755 West Olympic Blvd, L.A. 90034

May 9 Saturday, 3-4 p.m. Belmont Village
15951 Ventura Blvd, Encino 91403

June 28 Sunday, 3-4 p.m. Westwood Horizons
947 Tiverton, L.A. 90024

July 25 Saturday, 1:45-2:45 Kiero Retirement Home
325 S. Boyle Ave, L.A. 90033

August 23 Sunday, 2-3 p.m. Atria Senior Living
5325 Etiwanda Ave., Tarzana 91356

Sept. 27 Sunday, 2-3 p.m. L.A. Jewish Home for the Aging
18855 Victory Dr., Reseda 91335

October 10 Saturday, 2-3 p.m. Meridian
10955 Washington Blvd, Culver City 90232

November 8 Sunday, 2:30-3:30 Jewish Home for the Aging #2
7150 Tampa Ave., Reseda 91335

December 14 Sunday, 3-4 p.m. V.A. Community Living Center
11301 Wilshire Blvd, Bldg 215, L.A. 90073


